AR FILTER (H18538)

86—GS4—-4599-03

99-G20-7505—-10
99-G20-7513-08
99-G80—-6602—-00 (2X)

O

o 99-GS4—4155-00
©, 2 BLADE BELT
|h_::m: —S‘_ mmmm AM_U—AV

99-G20-8528-01

99-G20-8529-01
99-G30-8538-05

99-G20—-7006—-03
99-G30—-8538—-06

99-280-7018-07 99-G20-8528-01
99-G20-8532-00

99-G20-7509-02

[ 0000000000

99-G20-7511-02

T (2X)
__<
= N
= N
S0
(T 15

MOTOR
(GS—400)

SPARK PLUG (H28546)

(=]
(=Y >

000

MOTOR COMPLETE (HS48527)

99-G20-8531-00

99-280—-7006—05
99-280—-7018-07

99-280-7006—-05
99-280-7018-07
99-280-7017-02

99-G20—-7506—-02 (2X)
99-280-7018-07 (2X)

99-280-7018-09 (3X)

99-GS4—7003-03 (3X)
99—G10-8522-00

99-620-8523-00

99-G20-1610-00
99-G20-1610-01



MOTOR
86-GS4-4599-03

PART #
99-280-7006-05
99-280-7017-02
99-280-7018-07
99-280-7018-08
99-280-7018-09
99-280-9011-07
99-G10-8522-00
99-G20-1610-00
99-G20-1610-01
99-G20-7006-03
99-G20-7505-10
99-G20-7506-02
99-G20-7511-02
99-G20-7513-08
99-G20-8523-00
99-G20-8528-01
99-G20-8529-01
99-G20-8531-00
99-G20-8532-00
99-G20-9009-01
99-G20-9511-04
99-G20-9511-05
99-G20-9522-02
99-G20-9524-01
99-G30-8538-05
99-G30-8538-06
99-G80-6602-00
99-GS4-4155-00
99-GS4-7003-03
HS48527

DESCRIPTION
SHCS, 1/4-20 X 1
WASHER, 1/4" FLAT
SPLIT WASHER, 1/4"
WASHER, 5/16 SPLIT
SPLIT WASHER, #10
COUPLER, 18 AWG FEMALE
BUSHING, 3/4
CLAMP, MUFFLER (TOP)
CLAMP, MUFFLER (BOTTOM)
SHCS, 1/4-20 X 1/2
H.H. 5/16-24 X 1 1/2
SHCS, 1/4-20 X 2
WASHER, 1/4" EXT LOCK
NUT, 5/16-24 JAM
SHEAVE, 2.65
NIPPLE, 3/4 X 1/2
ELBOW, 3/4" 90 DEG
TUBE, MUFFLER
CLAMP, 1 1/8 CLAMP
SPIRAL WRAP, 3/8"
WIRE, 18 AWG GREEN
WIRE, 18 AWG YELLOW
RING TOUNGUE, 1/4 18 AWG
CONNECTOR, BLUE BUTT
FUEL STRAINER
HOLDER, FUEL STRAINER
SPACER, DELRIN
HEAT SHIELD
SHCS, 10-24 X 1 BLACK
MOTOR, 4HP HONDA

9]
<

2 N2 NN, WO~ H

—_
R
(&)

1FT
1FT
1FT

S WA N A A




	86-GS4-4599-03.pdf
	Sheet1


